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~·' , ,r Goble Roberts Addition 

C 01 :1m ll n i t y , T r' ". n n r C i t )' 

tltLZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. 

r: . r~ . c • '\ f) • 

----
N u me . P r J ::; 5 u j ng . Corp o r a t i on · 

C.i\\:CELLINr~ t.I<~C~ V). 

C:ilEET \:0. -------------------

HULES AND n:;;;GliLATlO:!'\S 

APPLICABLE: · Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Dom~stic and Commercial use in Gobie Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 
FIRST 3 MCF ------------$11.1179 

ALL OVER 3 MCF --------- 3.7614 per MCF Jr 

MINIMUM BILL ---~-----$11.1179 

DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Shall be 10% of the total amount if not paid 
by the lOth of month following date of ·bill. 

SPECIAL RULES: Remain the same as in case number 4378-U. 

,n 
r· r . : • ....,;~ .::o 

Energy Rego.~l::.tory C0mmiss ion 

ATE OF IS SUE SEPTEMBER 5, 1980 
N 0 NTH D A y·~----.,Y:-:-1::-::~-:-AH 1'1CNTJJ 

SEPTEMBER 9, 1980 DATE I:FFEC'TIVE 

~ED BY~~~~----------------P-R __ ET_s_;-;-;-_:-.-T--------------ME--L_V_:-!-:-~-l<-:-:-.c-·-----
A.SE :!\rUHJ3EH 4378-X DATED SEPTEMBER 5, 1980 
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.':_'·:·· ;F.6'rm fo r ~i.. liqg Reate Schedules · l~;,r--·c;~l)"i~~~:i"~i)~r....t_s- AdcfitTan_-= 
Corrimunity, Tovm or C1ty 

E. R. C. NO. _ __,.!/L. - -·-,...------

b-ilv~~ SHEET NO. j_ __ 

· ' 
•. ,·< ' 

CANCELLING E. R. C. NO. ---+/ __ 

:,, - .. 

· ELZIE NEELEY GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Nanie of Lssl,.ling .Corporation 

I .• 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

:: . 

. APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

' ·~ •. ,. . I • 

. ::·. ' 
•· 

,: AVAILABILITY ' OF SERVICE: Domestic and Commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 

' ' 
' ' ••• • -~-; 

- · .. 

FIRST J MCF -----------$11 . 1619 

ALL OVER J MCF - ------- J.8054 per MCF 

MINIMUM BILL -----~-- $ Ll.l61 9 

{,:DELAYED ' PAYMENT CHARGE: Sh~ll be 10 % of the to t al amount if not paid 
by the lOth of month following date of bill. 

SPECIAL RULES: ,.Remain the same as in case number 4378- U. 

----···---
CH ECKED 

Energy Regulatory Cammission 

A? R 7 1980 

• 

RATE ­
PER .UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE March lJ, 1980 

ISSUF;D BY~·~ 
~l:'fumeoofficer 

DATE EFFECTIVE March 12, 1980 

Issued by authority of an Order 
Case No. 4J78-v· dated 

TITLE President 

of the Energy Regulatory Co~nission in 
March lJ, 1980 · 
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·· . Form for filing Rate Schedules ~~-<-,.· -~·, - ___ __ f ______ ,_ .. -- ----- - - . . c ·--- ·~--------------------·-

_ ELZIE. NEELEY GAS . CO. , INC. 
Name of l!;3suirig Co;rpo-. r.::::a:..::.:t~i-o_n_· --

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

, or Gob 1 e Roher t.s_A..d.d-i.ct-; · ___ __ 
Conununity, ToHn or C:"fry 

E.R.C. NO. 

SHEET NO._/ __ 

CANCELLING E.R.C. NO. ___ _ 

SHEET NO. -------- --

RATE 
PER UNIT ·- ------- -----

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

·AVAILABILITY . OF SERVICE: Domestic and Commercial use in Goble 
Roberts Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 

• 

• 

FIRST 3 MCF -----------$10.9429 

ALL OVER 3 MCF ~----~-- 3.7324 per MCF 

MINIMUM BILL ---------$10.9429 

-~ HEC K 'E: D 
Energy Regulatory Commission 

AP R 2 1980 

DATE OF ISSUE FEBRUARY 15 , 1980 DATE EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 16, 19~C 

ISSUED BY crvJ 1 "j o )_~.:,~~ n-· ~j)~ t7) _______ TITLE PRESIDENT 
. · ~~cer 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Energy Regulatory Comrnission in 
Gase No. 4378-u dated~F~E~B~R~U~AR~;Y~l~s~,~l~9~8~o~------



' • -i Farm for filing Rate Schedules For Goble Roberts Addition 
Community, Town or City 

F,C, 
P . S . 8 . NO. 

~ie Neeley Gas Co., Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

RATES: 

DELAYED PAYMENT 

SPECIAL RULES: 

Domestic and Commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST 3 MCF · -----------$10.1479 r 
OVER 3 MCF ----------- 3.4674 per MCF 

I 
Minimum bill ---~---$10.1479 

"I 

10% 
. 

Shall be of' the total amount if' not paid 
the lOth of' month following date of' bill. 

by 

Special rules remain the same as in case number 
4378-L 

. ---··--- -· ·- --c H E C -~ :_: 0 
Energy Regulatory Commission 

NO. __ .!._/ __ _ 

I 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

lATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 11, 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE ___ o_c_T_O_B_E_R_l_l _,_ l _9_7_9 _ _ __ _ 

•• . JED BY~71~V1........_.~. '//.;• __,.__. --P~,......-t~~_....Ybbf_-""-""'--'-"_Jr""'=-"-' _ TITLE PRESIDENT 
., r Namt"£cYf£i~ ~ 
.ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
:ase No. 4378-T dated OCTOBER 11, 1979 



For~ f or filing Ra te Sche dules 

""" 
ruL (i>hl e Koberts Adelition . 

Community, Town or C1ty 

E.R.C. NO·------~----------

• ELliE NEELEY GAS COI:EANY, INC, 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING E.R.C. NO. __ ~--­

~~~~~~~~SHEET NO.~--

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLI CAfl.. E: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and Commercial use in Cbble Roberts 

Addition and vicinity. 

RATES: 

e DELAYED PAYMENT: 

SPE'CIAL RULES: 

FIRST 3 MCF ------------$8 . 5222 

ALL OVER 3 MCF -------- 2.9255 per MCF 

MINIMUM BILL -------- $8.5222 

c 2 ~~0 

I · 

I 

Shall be 10% of the total amount if not paid by the 

l Oth of month following date of bill . 

Special rules remain the same as in case number 437A-L 

C H C: C ' ·-
Energy Regulatory Commission 

: '' " n ,... • ~ 30 Vr- . 1) t!; V I~ .. 

by £ 2 _L ~-_./'/ 
7 

RATES AND TARIFFS 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 2, 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2, 1979 

ISSUED BY !Y\:hn> d.JJivb 
~ame\of Of:P~cer 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

f d Of the Energy Regulatory Commission in Issued by authority o an Or er 
Case No . 4 378 -R d at ed. _ __:O~C:_:li::::_O_=:B~ER~2:_1_;l~q~7c_:::9 ______________ _ 
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•• 

"'" r qnn for filing Ra te Sch e d u l e s I; o-ir,OETe--Ro6eifs - AdaiHon·~·-- -­
c 0r•lil1u-!1_) _Cy-;-- 'fo,,Tn:- o·i.--cl.t:·: 

E. R. C. NO. ___ ! _____ -- ·- --· 

[lzi e Neeley Gas Company, Inc. 

Na me --ca: Is suin-g Corpora-tion 

:r~~L/J& _ _.,_"d__ s H u: T NO. !__ 

CANCELLING E.R . C. NO. f .· 

/A . ~ SHEET NO.· / ? ~~.,.!_-"A ~?.... -

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

---------------------~---· ---- RAT 
PER U 

-··-------- ------ ----- ---·-- --·- ----------- ----

APPLICABLE: Entire terri tory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

c 
Domestic and Commercial use in Goble Roberts 

RATES: 

DELAYED PAYMENT: 

PECIAL RULES: 

DATE OF ISSUE 

Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST i MCF---------<;R.4R62 I.. 

ALL OVER 3 MCF ---- 2. 913S per MCF j 
MINIMUM BILL ------~8.4"362 

:r 

Shall. be 10% of the total amount if not paid by 

the lOth of month following date . of bill. 

Special rules remain the same as in case number 437R-L 

JULY 20, 1 q79 

C HE C I<::...: D 
Energy Regu latory Com mission 

DATE EFFECTIVE JULY 

BY Wi/!!2~ TITLE PRESIDENT ISSUED 
LName f Of ·.c er 

?cO, l97q 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Energy Regulatory Commission. in 
Case No. 4378 -P dated July 2(), 1 q7q 
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Form for tiling Rate Sched~les For ~oble Roberts Add~tion 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. ~ !3 
------~--------------z~~. 

Neeley Project 
~9~r::i::i!B!i::::!i:::u::a~1.~ ....... --SHEET NO ._1 __ _ 

Mike Little Gas Co~pany, In~. 

}f~rr.e of "lssuing--Corpo'ration · - ~ 
CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. ~ 13 

--_..;.:~-

J...U~ . 
JO~r~i;:Eg~i;;!a~a~;ll._ __ _;SHEET NO. ·...;1;...,_ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

·--------.. ..- . __,._._.~-- -------------------+-=P:..:E:.:R:.....:UN::.:.:.:I:.:T_· 
APPLICABLE: 

Entire territory served. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

RATES: 

Domestic and Commercial use in Goble Roberts 
Addition and vicinity. 

FIRST J MCF 

ALL OVER J MCF 

MINIMUM BILL----- $8.2912 

:t $8 .291 2 

+ 2.8485 p/mc 

DELAYED PAYMENT: 

SPECIAL RULES: 

Shall be 10% of the total amount if not paid by 
tbe lOth of month following date of bill. 

Special rules remaip the same as in case no. 
4378-L ,_ ..... ______ ..... ..,~. 

CHECK E D 
UBUC SERVICE Cf"MMISSIQrl ! 

MAR 7 1979 

.,J.i..~ -· il; 
E'NGIN.EERI NG DIVISION · '------ .I 

9 
· .:: ·._,- ....a.• ~·""'*"'"" ____ .....,. ______________ !.-_____ ....;.'' 

DATE EFFECTIVE December 17, !978 

Xssued by 
"~ ,_ _ "\."'r.-. 


